State of Minnesota Carver County District Court First District Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46 Case Type: Special Administration

Filed in District Court

Notice of Entry and Docketing of Judgment

MAR 1 5 2019

State of Minnesota

In re the Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Deceased This case consists of additional volumes For documents filed 04-26-16 to 10-09-16, see file number 10-PR-16-46A For documents filed 10-10-16 to 02-01-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46B For documents filed 02-02-17 to 04-20-17, see file number 10-PR-16-46C For documents filed 04-21-17 to 09-04-17 see file number 10-PR-16-46D For documents filed 09-05-17 and later, see file number 10-PR-16-46

You are hereby notified that a judgment has been entered and docketed in the above entitled matter.

	Judgment	Information		
Entered Date	March 15, 2019			
Docketed Date	March 15, 2019	1		
Docketed Time	10:03 AM			
Debtor(s)	Tyka Nelson.			
Creditor(s)	Holland & Knight, LLP			
Monetary Award:	•			
Monetary Amount:	\$717,254.37	·		
		····· • • · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· •	·	•••

A true and correct copy of this notice has been served pursuant to Minnesota Rules of Civil Procedure, Rule 77.04. Please be advised that notices sent to attorneys are sent to the lead attorney only.

Note: Costs and interest will accrue on any money judgment amounts from the date of entry until the judgment is satisfied in full.

Dated: March 15, 2019

Mary P. Dalbec Court Administrator Carver County District Court 604 East Fourth Street Chaska Minnesota 55318 952-361-1420